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Norton TV
Listings:

For your
convenience

the
TV Listing

is Brought to
You by . . . . . 

Week of Friday, Jan. 20 through Thursday, Jan. 26

Saturday Evening January 21, 2012
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Over the Hedge Castle Local
KBSH/CBS NCIS: Los Angeles 48 Hours Mystery 48 Hours Mystery Local
KSNK/NBC Harry's Law The Firm Law & Order: SVU Local Saturday Night Live

FOX Cops Cops Terra Nova Local Alcatraz New Girl Local
Cable Channels

A & E Storage Storage Storage Storage Storage Storage Shipping Shipping Storage Storage
AMC Unforgiven Hell on Wheels Unforgiven
ANIM My Cat From Hell Pit Boss Pit Bulls-Parole Pit Boss Pit Bulls-Parole
CNN CNN Presents Piers Morgan Tonight CNN Newsroom CNN Presents Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Sons of Guns Sons of Guns Sons of Guns Sons of Guns Sons of Guns
DISN Jessie Shake It Austin Jessie Jessie Jessie Jessie Jessie Shake It Austin
E! I Now Pronounce You The Soup Fashion Police Chelsea After Lat

ESPN College GameDay College Basketball SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 College Basketball Australian Open
FAM The Notebook Jane by Design Jane by Design
FX How I Met How I Met Two Men Two Men Two Men Two Men Louie Louie League League

HGTV Design Genevieve Color Donna Dec House Hunters House Hunters Color Donna Dec
HIST Pale Rider Cowboys & Outlaws Pickers Pale Rider
LIFE Drew Peterson Amer. Most Wanted Amer. Most Wanted Drew Peterson
MTV Jersey Shore Jersey Shore True Life True Life Wild/Out Wild/Out
NICK iCarly Victoriou Ninjas Victoriou '70s Show '70s Show Friends Friends Friends Friends
SCI Wyvern Snow Beast Lost Girl Being Human
SPIKE Scarface Desperado Interview-Vamp
TBS Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Ghosts-Girlfrnd Kindergarten Cop
TCM Letter-3 Wives Love Letters The Letter
TLC Dateline: Real Life Dateline: Real Life Dateline: Real Life Dateline: Real Life Dateline: Real Life
TNT Saving Private Ryan Law Abiding Citizen Con Air

TV LAND Home Imp. Home Imp. Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond King King King
USA NCIS NCIS NCIS NCIS Crank
VH1 Stomp the Yard T.I.-Tiny Mob Wives Behind the Music
WGN Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos 30 Rock Scrubs Scrubs Sunny

Premium Channels
HBO Sanctum Unknown F. Roach Sanctum
MAX Underworld Harry Potter Lingerie
SHOW Lies Lies Californ. Californ. Blue Valentine Shameless
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Tuesday Evening January 24, 2012
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Last Man Last Man State of the Union Happy Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS NCIS State of the Union Big Bang Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC The Biggest Loser State of the Union Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX Glee State of the Union Local
Cable Channels

A & E Storage Storage Shipping Shipping Storage Storage Storage Storage Storage Storage
AMC The Mummy The Mummy
ANIM Wild Russia On Thin Ice Wild Russia On Thin Ice
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 E. B. OutFront Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Dealers Dealers Dirty Jobs Ragin' Cajuns Dirty Jobs Ragin' Cajuns
DISN Shake It ANT Farm Jessie Random Good Luck Good Luck Austin Good Luck Wizards Wizards
E! E! Special Sex-City Sex-City Sex-City Sex-City Chelsea E! News Chelsea

ESPN College Basketball College Basketball SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 Pardon Science Australian Open
FAM Switched at Birth Jane by Design Switched at Birth The 700 Club Jane by Design
FX Taken Justified Justified Justified

HGTV First First Property Property House Hunters Love It or List It Property Property
HIST Pawn Pawn Ax Men Larry the Cable Guy Modern Marvels Pawn Pawn
LIFE Dance Moms Dance Moms 24 Hour Catwalk Project Runway Dance Moms
MTV Caged Teen Mom 2 Teen Mom 2 Teen Mom Teen Mom 2 Teen Mom
NICK My Wife My Wife George George '70s Show '70s Show Friends Friends Friends Friends
SCI Face Off Face Off Lost Girl Lost Girl See No Evil
SPIKE Kill Bill: Vol. 2 Ink Master Ink Master Auction Auction Auction Auction
TBS Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Conan The Office
TCM In Like Flint Where the Spies Are Agent 8 3/4
TLC Cake Boss:Next Cake Boss Couponing All-Stars Cake Boss:Next Cake Boss
TNT Shawshank R. Southland CSI: NY Southland

TV LAND Home Imp. Home Imp. Raymond Raymond Raymond The Exes Cleveland King King King
USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU White Collar Royal Pains Law & Order: SVU
VH1 T.I.-Tiny T.I.-Tiny Mob Wives Mob Wives Love & Hip Hop T.I.-Tiny Music
WGN How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met WGN News at Nine 30 Rock Scrubs Scrubs Sunny

Premium Channels
HBO Sanctum REAL Sports Gumbel Angry Angry It's Complicated
MAX Knight Stag Night 28 Days Later Terminator 3
SHOW Red Lies Californ. Shameless I'm Still Here
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Thursday Evening January 26, 2012
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Wipeout Grey's Anatomy Private Practice Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS Big Bang Rob Person of Interest The Mentalist Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC 30 Rock Parks 30 Rock All Night The Firm Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX American Idol The Finder Local
Cable Channels

A & E The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 The First 48
AMC Eraser Eraser
ANIM Wildman Wildman Snake Man American Stuffers Wildman Wildman Snake Man
CNN Fl Rep-Debate Anderson Cooper 360 Fl Rep-Debate
DISC Extreme Drug Cops & Coyotes First Week In Cops & Coyotes First Week In
DISN Random My Babysitter's a Vampire Good Luck Good Luck Austin Good Luck Wizards Wizards
E! The Soup After Lat Kourtney Kourtney Kourtney and Kim Chelsea E! News Chelsea

ESPN College Basketball Winter X Games SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 College Basketball College Basketball College Basketball
FAM The Flintstones Flintstones-Rck The 700 Club Prince Prince
FX Two Men Two Men Two Men Two Men Archer Unsuper. Archer Unsuper. Unsuper. Archer

HGTV Price Thi First Selling L Selling House Hunters House Hunters Selling L Selling
HIST American Pickers Swamp People Cajun Pwn Cajun Pwn To Be Announced American Pickers
LIFE Project Runway Project Runway 24 Hour Catwalk Dance Moms Project Runway
MTV Jersey Shore Jersey Shore Jersey Shore Jersey Jersey Shore Jersey
NICK My Wife My Wife George George '70s Show '70s Show Friends Friends Friends Friends
SCI House of Bones Amity Horror Carny
SPIKE Jail Jail iMPACT Wrestling MANswers MANswers MANswers MANswers
TBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Conan Office Office
TCM Intent to Kill The Lion Young Cassidy
TLC NY Ink NY Ink David Blaine-Magic? NY Ink David Blaine-Magic?
TNT NBA Basketball NBA Basketball

TV LAND Home Imp. Home Imp. Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond King King King King
USA NCIS NCIS NCIS Burn Notice CSI: Crime Scene
VH1 40 Greatest Pranks 3 Saturday Night Live Mob Wives
WGN How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met WGN News at Nine 30 Rock Scrubs Scrubs Sunny

Premium Channels
HBO Paradise Lost 3: Purgatory F. Roach Game of Thrones Real Sex Angry Angry
MAX Born-4th July Underworld Sexy Assassins
SHOW Blue Valentine Shameless Comedy Beach Lies Californ.
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Monday Evening January 23, 2012
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC The Bachelor Castle Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS How I Met 2 Broke G Two Men Mike Hawaii Five-0 Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC Still Standing Fear Factor Rock Center Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX House Alcatraz Local
Cable Channels

A & E Hoarders Hoarders Intervention Intervention Hoarders
AMC Batman Begins Batman Begins
ANIM Infested! Infested! Infested! Infested! Infested!
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 E. B. OutFront Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC First Week In First Week In Moonshiners First Week In Moonshiners
DISN Austin Geek Charming Good Luck Austin Good Luck Wizards Wizards
E! Kourtney Kourtney Kourtney and Kim Kourtney and Kim Chelsea E! News Chelsea

ESPN College Basketball College Basketball SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 Wm. Basketball Australian Open
FAM Pretty Little Liars The Lying Game Pretty Little Liars The 700 Club The Lying Game
FX Mr. & Mrs. Smith Mr. & Mrs. Smith

HGTV Love It or List It House House House House My House First House House
HIST Pawn Pawn American Pickers Pawn Pawn Cajun Pwn Cajun Pwn Pawn Pawn
LIFE Drew Peterson Long Island Drew Peterson
MTV True Life Caged Caged Caged Jersey Shore
NICK My Wife My Wife George George '70s Show '70s Show Friends Friends Friends Friends
SCI Being Human Being Human Lost Girl Being Human Lost Girl
SPIKE Kill Bill: Vol. 1 Kill Bill: Vol. 2 Desperado
TBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Conan The Office
TCM The Reckless Moment Caught Letter From an Unknown Woman
TLC Cake Boss:Next Cake Boss:Next Cake Boss Cake Boss:Next Cake Boss:Next
TNT The Mentalist The Mentalist The Closer Rizzoli & Isles CSI: NY

TV LAND Home Imp. Home Imp. Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond King King King
USA NCIS WWE Monday Night RAW White Collar Good Luck Chuck
VH1 Love & Hip Hop Love & Hip Hop T.I.-Tiny Love & Hip Hop Mob Wives Hip Hop
WGN NBA Basketball News/Nine 30 Rock Scrubs Scrubs Sunny

Premium Channels
HBO Real Time/Bill Maher Unstoppable F. Roach The A-Team
MAX Going My Soul to Take Days of Thunder
SHOW Homeland Californ. Lies Shameless Lies Californ. Shameless
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Friday Evening January 20, 2012
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Shark Tank Primetime: What 20/20 Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS A Gifted Man CSI: NY Blue Bloods Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC Chuck Grimm Dateline NBC Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX Kitchen Nightmares Fringe Local
Cable Channels

A & E Dog Bounty Hunter Dog Bounty Hunter Dog Bounty Hunter Dog Bounty Hunter Dog Bounty Hunter
AMC Jurassic Park Jurassic Park III
ANIM Infested! Infested! Confessions Infested! Confessions
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 E. B. OutFront Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Gold Rush Gold Rush Flying Wild Alaska Gold Rush Flying Wild Alaska
DISN Phineas ANT Farm Jessie Random Austin Good Luck Jessie Jessie ANT Farm Jessie
E! Sex-City Sex-City Sex-City Sex-City Fashion Police Chelsea E! News Chelsea

ESPN NBA Basketball NBA Basketball
ESPN2 NFL Kickoff Australian Open
FAM Princess Princess Diaries 2 The 700 Club Prince Prince
FX 2012 UFC on FX UFC on FX Justified UFC on FX

HGTV Spelling Manor Spelling Manor Hunters Hunters Hunters Hunters Spelling Manor
HIST American Pickers Brad Meltzer's Dec. American American Modern Marvels American Pickers

LIFE Amer. Most Wanted Amer. Most Wanted Amer. Most Wanted The First 48 Amer. Most Wanted
MTV Jersey Shore Jersey Shore Jackass 3.5 Caged
NICK George George George George George George Friends Friends Friends Friends
SCI WWE SmackDown! Merlin Being Human Merlin
SPIKE UFC Unleashed UFC Unleashed UFC Unleashed UFC Unleashed Ink Master
TBS Payne Payne Payne Payne Ghosts-Girlfrnd Uptown Girls
TCM Al Capone The Anderson Tapes Taking of Pelham
TLC Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Say Yes Four Weddings Say Yes Say Yes Four Weddings
TNT Law Abiding Citizen Law Abiding Citizen Franklin & Bash

TV LAND Home Imp. Home Imp. Raymond Raymond Cleveland The Exes Raymond King King King
USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU White Collar CSI: Crime Scene
VH1 100 Greatest Artists 100 Greatest Artists 100 Greatest Artists 100 Greatest Artists Mob Wives
WGN How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met WGN News at Nine 30 Rock Scrubs Scrubs Sunny

Premium Channels
HBO Paradise Lost 3 Life F. Roach Real Time/Bill Maher Real Time/Bill Maher Life Robin
MAX Sucker Punch Beatdown Sex GamesSex GamesSexual Quest
SHOW Green Ml Red Lies Boxing
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7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Middle Suburg. Family Happy Revenge Local Nightline Jimmy Kimmel Live
KBSH/CBS Criminal Minds Criminal Minds CSI: Crime Scene Local Late Show Letterman Late
KSNK/NBC Whitney Chelsea Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Local Tonight Show w/Leno Late

FOX American Idol Touch Local
Cable Channels

A & E Storage Storage Dog Bounty Hunter Dog Bounty Hunter Dog Bounty Hunter Storage Storage
AMC Superman Returns Superman Returns
ANIM Gator Boys Gator Boys Gator Boys Gator Boys Gator Boys
CNN Anderson Cooper 360 Piers Morgan Tonight Anderson Cooper 360 E. B. OutFront Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Raw Alaska Hell Roads Combat Combat Hell Roads Combat Combat
DISN Austin Hannah Montana Good Luck Austin Good Luck Wizards Wizards
E! Kourtney and Kim Kourtney and Kim The Soup After Lat Chelsea E! News Chelsea

ESPN College Basketball College Basketball SportsCenter SportsCenter
ESPN2 College Basketball Australian Open
FAM Another Cinderella Cinderella Story The 700 Club Prince Prince
FX The Waterboy Old Dogs Old Dogs

HGTV Property Brothers Income Kitchen House Hunters Property Brothers Income Kitchen
HIST American American Larry the Cable Guy American American Larry the Cable Guy American American

LIFE Monster Monster 24 Hour Catwalk Dance Moms Dance Moms Monster Monster
MTV Jersey Shore Teen Mom 2 The Challenge The Challenge Caged
NICK My Wife My Wife George George '70s Show '70s Show Friends Friends Friends Friends
SCI Ghost Hunters Ghost Hunters Face Off Ghost Hunters Face Off
SPIKE Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die Ways Die
TBS Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Fam. Guy Big Bang Big Bang Conan Office Office
TCM Angela Lansbury Sweeney Todd: Barber Death on the Nile
TLC Toddlers & Tiaras Toddlers & Tiaras Toddlers & Tiaras Toddlers & Tiaras Toddlers & Tiaras
TNT Law & Order Law & Order Law & Order Southland CSI: NY

TV LAND Home Imp. Home Imp. Raymond Raymond Cleveland The Exes King King King King
USA NCIS NCIS Royal Pains Covert Affairs NCIS
VH1 Love & Hip Hop Love & Hip Hop Love & Hip Hop Behind the Music Behind the Music
WGN Funniest Home Videos Funniest Home Videos WGN News at Nine 30 Rock Scrubs Scrubs Sunny

Premium Channels
HBO Life as We Know It Angry Angry Real Time/Bill Maher Life Arthur
MAX Sucker Punch Titanic
SHOW Shameless Inside the NFL Californ. Lies Inside the NFL Faster
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Sunday Evening January 22, 2012
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30

KHGI/ABC Once Upon a Time Desperate Housewives Pan Am Local
KBSH/CBS Undercover Boss The Good Wife CSI: Miami Local
KSNK/NBC Dateline NBC Prime Suspect Prime Suspect Local Dateline NBC

FOX NFL Football Postgame American Idol Local
Cable Channels

A & E Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds Criminal Minds
AMC Kingdom of Heaven Kingdom of Heaven
ANIM American Stuffers Gator Boys Finding Bigfoot Gator Boys Finding Bigfoot
CNN CNN Presents Piers Morgan Tonight CNN Newsroom CNN Presents Piers Morgan Tonight
DISC Gold Rush Gold Rush Gold Rush Gold Rush Gold Rush
DISN Austin Shake It ANT Farm Jessie Good Luck Good Luck Good Luck Good Luck Wizards Wizards
E! Kourtney Kourtney Kourtney and Kim Kourtney and Kim After Lat Chelsea Kourtney and Kim

ESPN 2011 World Series of Poker SportsCenter NFL PrimeTime SportsCenter
ESPN2 Gymnastic CrossFit Australian Open
FAM Cinderella Story Cinderella Story J. Osteen Ed Young
FX 2012 2012

HGTV Holmes on Homes Holmes Inspection Holmes Inspection Property Brothers Holmes Inspection
HIST Ax Men Ax Men Cajun Pwn Cajun Pwn Cajun Pwn Cajun Pwn Ax Men
LIFE Drew Peterson The Stepfather Drew Peterson
MTV Teen Mom 2 Teen Mom 2 Jersey Shore Jersey Shore Ridic. Ridic.
NICK '70s Show '70s Show My Wife My Wife George George Friends Friends Friends Friends
SCI Ferocious Planet Land of the Lost The Lost Future
SPIKE Rambo Rambo: First Blood Rambo III
TBS Wedding Crashers Wedding Crashers
TCM Murders in the Rue Morgue The Black Cat Island of Lost Souls Haxan
TLC Little People Hoard-Buried Separation Anxiety Hoard-Buried Separation Anxiety
TNT Gran Torino Gran Torino

TV LAND M*A*S*H M*A*S*H Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond Raymond King King
USA Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Law & Order: SVU Angels & Demons
VH1 Mob Wives Mob Wives T.I.-Tiny T.I.-Tiny Mob Wives Baseball Wives
WGN How I Met How I Met How I Met How I Met News/Nine Replay The Unit Monk

Premium Channels
HBO Avatar Angry Angry Black Swan
MAX Strike Ba The Wolfman X2: X-Men United Sin City
SHOW Lies Californ. Shameless Lies Californ. Shameless Lies Californ.
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